Lindenwood (MO) (7-3,3-1 GLVC) -vs- Southwest Baptist (7-5,1-3 GLVC)
01/09/20 at Meyer Sports Center, Bolivar, MO

Date: 01/09/20 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

;‘t':‘ez: dg;]ig:paz Lindenwood (MO) 22 7| 22| 21| 72

Site: Meyer Sports Center, Bolivar, MO Southwest Baptist 16 17 23 12 68

Lindenwood (MO) 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

22  Ruzevich,Julia * 37 7-12 3-6 2-4 1-2 3 4 0 1 0] 4 19

02 Bain,Jamie * 28 5-14 2-7 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 4 0 0 14

30 Medlen,Lindsay * 35 5-12 1-4 2-2 1-4 5 2 6 2 1 2 13

15 Fuhring,Devin * 37 5-11 1-5 1-1 1-4 5 0 2 0 (0] 2 12

44  Ruzevich,Kate * 31 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 4 3 1 1 2

25  Bildner,Kallie 25 4-9 0-2 2-3 0-7 7 0 0 0 1 2 10

24  Montgomery,Mckenna 7 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0] 0 2

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-63 7-25 9-12 12-21 33 12 13 10 3 11 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-16 56.25 % 3-9 33.33% 1-1 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 3-13 23.08 % 1-5 20.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 8-17 47.06 % 1-5 20.00 % 5-7 71.43 %

4th Quarter 8-17 47.06 % 2-6 33.33 % 3-4 75.00 %

Total 28-63 44.4 % 7-25 28.0 % 9-12 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 21 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 13

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 O

Southwest Baptist 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

23  Rezabek,Bailey * 39 7-18 3-8 0-0 4-5 9 1 3 5 1 2 17

11  Vaught,Kyleigh * 37 6-11 4-7 0-0 1-4 5 2 6 3 0 0 16

33 Tibbits,Regan * 29 7-11 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 2 2 3 2 2 15

15  Wilson,Taliayah * 27 1-3 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 1 1 0 0 &

04  Graddy,Brylee * 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0] 0 0 0

42 Bandy,Sydney 34 4-8 2-6 1-2 2-2 4 1 3 3 0 1 11

34  White,Zahria 9 34 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0] 1 0 6

05  Francis,Piper 13 04 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0

31 Johnson,Alexus 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

14  Guillory,De'Jaria 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-60 10-26 2-4 12-24 36 10 18 17 4 5 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-16 37.50 % 3-9 33.33% 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 3-6 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 10-16 62.50 % 2-5 40.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

4th Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 2-6 33.33 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 28-60 46.7 % 10-26 38.5% 2-4 50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 4 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 5 times(s)
Bench Points: 17

Points off Turnovers: 8

Largest Lead: 0 O

Points in the Paint: 32

Fast Break Points: 7



VISITORS: Lindenwood (MO)

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwest Baptist

REBOUND DEF by RUZEVICH,KATE

GOOD LAYUP by FUHRING,DEVIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL by BAIN,JAMIE

REBOUND DEF by RUZEVICH,JULIA
TURNOVER by BAIN,JAMIE

MISS 3PTR by FUHRING,DEVIN

BLOCK by RUZEVICH,KATE
REBOUND DEF by FUHRING,DEVIN
GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

STEAL by FUHRING,DEVIN

MISS 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE
REBOUND OFF by RUZEVICH,JULIA
GOOD LAYUP by RUZEVICH,JULIA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA
ASSIST by FUHRING,DEVIN

MISS 3PTR by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

GOOD JUMPER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY((in the paint)

BLOCK by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
TURNOVER by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB OUT by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB IN by BILDNER,KALLIE
TURNOVER by RUZEVICH,JULIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

FOUL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

REBOUND DEF by FUHRING,DEVIN
GOOD 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA
ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

09:40
09:33 2-0
09:20
09:13
09:01
09:01
08:54 2-2
08:36
08:26
08:26
08:13 5-2
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:28
07:13 7-2
07:11 7-5
06:53 10-5

06:36 10-8

06:24

06:02 10-10
05:49 12-10
05:32
05:32
05:23
05:23
05:18
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:02
05:02
04:42
04:36
04:18

04:07

04:01

03:53 15-10

V2

V3

V5
V2

V5

V2

V2

V5

MISS LAYUP by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

STEAL by REZABEK,BAILEY
GOOD LAYUP by REZABEK,BAILEY (fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REZABEK,BAILEY
MISS LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by REZABEK,BAILEY

FOUL by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by WILSON,TALIAYAH
SUB IN by FRANCIS,PIPER

SUB IN by BANDY,SYDNEY

GOOD 3PTR by TIBBITS,REGAN(fastbreak)
ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

GOOD 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY
ASSIST by FRANCIS,PIPER

REBOUND DEF by TIBBITS,REGAN
GOOD JUMPER by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY

STEAL by TIBBITS,REGAN
TURNOVER by REZABEK,BAILEY
SUB OUT by TIBBITS,REGAN
SUB IN by WILSON,TALIAYAH

MISS 3PTR by FRANCIS,PIPER
REBOUND OFF by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

MISS 3PTR by FRANCIS,PIPER
REBOUND OFF by REZABEK,BAILEY

MISS LAYUP by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by REZABEK,BAILEY

MISS 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY



FOUL by RUZEVICH,KATE
TURNOVER by RUZEVICH,KATE

REBOUND DEF by FUHRING,DEVIN
TURNOVER by RUZEVICH,KATE

REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE
MISS LAYUP by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by RUZEVICH,KATE
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
FOUL by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA

MISS 3PTR by BILDNER,KALLIE

MISS 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA

REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
GOOD LAYUP by FUHRING,DEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

GOOD FT by FUHRING,DEVIN

STEAL by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

GOOD LAYUP by RUZEVICH,JULIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

STEAL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA(fastbreak)(in

the paint)
ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

STEAL by FUHRING,DEVIN
MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA

03:42
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:03
02:53
02:53
02:40

02:27
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:48

01:25

01:01

00:55
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:47
00:47
00:40
00:33
00:33

00:27
00:17
00:17
00:00

2nd Play By Play

15-13

15-14

15-16

17-16

18-16

20-16

22-16

V2

Vi

H1

Vi

V2

V 4

V 6

GOOD 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
ASSIST by FRANCIS,PIPER

SUB OUT by FRANCIS,PIPER
SUB OUT by REZABEK,BAILEY
SUB IN by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ALEXUS
MISS 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

STEAL by BANDY,SYDNEY
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ALEXUS

REBOUND DEF by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
SUB IN by REZABEK,BAILEY

MISS FT by BANDY,SYDNEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BANDY,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by WILSON, TALIAYAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by BANDY,SYDNEY

FOUL by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by BANDY,SYDNEY
SUB IN by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
SUB IN by TIBBITS,REGAN

TURNOVER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ALEXUS

TURNOVER by TIBBITS,REGAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Lindenwood (MO) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwest Baptist
10:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ALEXUS
10:00 SUB IN by BANDY,SYDNEY
09:57 TURNOVER by WILSON,TALIAYAH
MISS JUMPER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY 09:40
09:40 BLOCK by REZABEK,BAILEY

REBOUND DEF by REZABEK,BAILEY



MISS JUMPER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint)

FOUL by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
SUB OUT by RUZEVICH,JULIA

SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
SUB IN by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB IN by RUZEVICH,KATE

TURNOVER by BAIN,JAMIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by BILDNER,KALLIE

SUB IN by RUZEVICH,JULIA

MISS 3PTR by FUHRING,DEVIN
REBOUND OFF by RUZEVICH,KATE
MISS 3PTR by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

MISS 3PTR by FUHRING,DEVIN

MISS 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE

MISS LAYUP by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
MISS LAYUP by RUZEVICH,KATE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB OUT by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
SUB IN by BILDNER,KALLIE

STEAL by RUZEVICH,KATE
TURNOVER by RUZEVICH,KATE

REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE
GOOD 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA
ASSIST by RUZEVICH,KATE

FOUL by RUZEVICH,KATE

09:32

08:55
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:26

08:20
07:53
07:53
07:23
07:21
07:18
07:18
07:11
07:11
07:06

06:56
06:44
06:21

06:01

05:31

05:12

04:47

04:38

04:09

03:50
03:34
03:28
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:16
03:14
03:14
03:13
02:47

02:17

01:59
01:56

22-19 V3
22-22

22-25 H3
22-27 H5
22-29 H7
22-31 HO9
22-33 H11
24-33 H9
27-33 H6

GOOD 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY
ASSIST by TIBBITS,REGAN

REBOUND DEF by TIBBITS,REGAN

MISS JUMPER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BANDY,SYDNEY

GOOD 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

ASSIST by BANDY,SYDNEY

STEAL by TIBBITS,REGAN
GOOD 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
ASSIST by BANDY,SYDNEY

SUB OUT by WILSON,TALIAYAH
SUB IN by WHITE,ZAHRIA

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,ZAHRIA
GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,ZAHRIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
GOOD LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by REZABEK,BAILEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by TIBBITS,REGAN

REBOUND DEF by REZABEK,BAILEY
MISS 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
GOOD JUMPER by TIBBITS,REGAN
ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
SUB OUT by WHITE,ZAHRIA
SUB OUT by BANDY,SYDNEY
SUB IN by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB IN by GUILLORY,DE'JARIA
SUB IN by WILSON,TALIAYAH

TURNOVER by TIBBITS,REGAN

MISS LAYUP by WILSON, TALIAYAH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE
GOOD JUMPER by RUZEVICH,JULIA(iN the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RUZEVICH,KATE

MISS LAYUP by RUZEVICH,JULIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RUZEVICH,JULIA
MISS LAYUP by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB OUT by RUZEVICH,KATE

SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
SUB IN by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

STEAL by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
TURNOVER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

01:46
01:33
01:28
01:28
01:28
01:28
01:23

00:56

00:39
00:38
00:38
00:38
00:38
00:38
00:38
00:09
00:09
00:00
00:00
00:00

3rd Play By Play

29-33

H 4

MISS LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GRADDY,BRYLEE
SUB OUT by GUILLORY,DE'JARIA
SUB IN by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
SUB IN by BANDY,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,TALIAYAH
MISS 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by TIBBITS,REGAN
SUB IN by FRANCIS,PIPER

TURNOVER by FRANCIS,PIPER

STEAL by REZABEK,BAILEY
MISS 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

VISITORS: Lindenwood (MO) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwest Baptist
09:44 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,PIPER
09:44 SUB OUT by WILSON,TALIAYAH
09:44 SUB IN by TIBBITS,REGAN
09:44 SUB IN by WHITE,ZAHRIA
SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA 09:44
SUB OUT by BILDNER,KALLIE 09:44
SUB IN by BAIN,JAMIE 09:44
SUB IN by RUZEVICH,KATE 09:44
09:39 MISS LAYUP by WHITE,ZAHRIA(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by WHITE,ZAHRIA
09:35 29-35 H6 GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,ZAHRIA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint) 09:26 31-35 H4
ASSIST by BAIN,JAMIE -
09:15 31-37 H6 GOOD JUMPER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint) 08:45
- REBOUND DEF by WHITE,ZAHRIA
08:38 31-39 H8 GOOD LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
== ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
08:21 FOUL by TIBBITS,REGAN
GOOD FT by RUZEVICH,JULIA 08:21 32-39 H7
MISS FT by RUZEVICH,JULIA 08:21
REBOUND OFF by BAIN,JAMIE -
08:20 FOUL by TIBBITS,REGAN
GOOD FT by BAIN,JAMIE 08:20 33-39 H6
GOOD FT by BAIN,JAMIE 08:20 34-39 H5
08:03 TURNOVER by TIBBITS,REGAN
08:03 SUB OUT by TIBBITS,REGAN
08:03 SUB IN by FRANCIS,PIPER
GOOD LAYUP by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint) 07:46 36-39 H3
07:26 36-41 H5 GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,ZAHRIA(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by FUHRING,DEVIN(in the paint) 07:10



GOOD FT by RUZEVICH,JULIA
MISS FT by RUZEVICH,JULIA

TURNOVER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

SUB OUT by RUZEVICH,KATE
SUB IN by BILDNER,KALLIE
FOUL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

GOOD LAYUP by FUHRING,DEVIN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

GOOD JUMPER by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE

GOOD 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE(fastbreak)

ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

STEAL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

GOOD LAYUP by RUZEVICH,JULIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE

MISS 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by FUHRING,DEVIN
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA
GOOD LAYUP by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BILDNER,KALLIE

MISS JUMPER by RUZEVICH,JULIA

FOUL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

FOUL by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

SUB OUT by MEDLEN,LINDSAY
SUB IN by RUZEVICH,KATE

06:59
06:48
06:48
06:48

06:33
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:00
05:33
05:11
04:59
04:59
04:47

04:43

04:18
04:06
03:33

03:26
03:07
03:07
03:01
02:55
02:43
02:24
02:02
01:59
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:46

01:38
01:31
01:20
01:18
00:57
00:57
00:57
00:57
00:57

36-43 H7
37-43 H6
37-46 HO9
37-49 H12
39-49 H 10
41-49 HS8
44-49 HS5
46-49 H3
46-51 H5
48-51 H3
49-51 H?2
49-53 H4
49-54 HS5

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by BANDY,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

FOUL by BANDY,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
GOOD 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY
ASSIST by WHITE,ZAHRIA

SUB OUT by WHITE,ZAHRIA
SUB IN by WILSON,TALIAYAH

GOOD 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY
ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

TURNOVER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

REBOUND DEF by BANDY,SYDNEY
MISS JUMPER by FRANCIS,PIPER(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by BANDY,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by BANDY,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
GOOD JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY((in the paint)

FOUL by FRANCIS,PIPER
SUB OUT by BANDY,SYDNEY
SUB IN by TIBBITS,REGAN

FOUL by WILSON,TALIAYAH

MISS 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY

REBOUND OFF by WILSON, TALIAYAH

MISS 3PTR by FRANCIS,PIPER

REBOUND OFF by TIBBITS,REGAN

GOOD LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FRANCIS,PIPER

MISS JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WILSON, TALIAYAH

GOOD FT by WILSON,TALIAYAH



REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE
MISS 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA

MISS LAYUP by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by BAIN,JAMIE(in the paint)

00:57

00:40
00:33
00:33
00:33

00:09

00:09

4th Play By Play

49-56

51-56

H7

H5

MISS FT by WILSON,TALIAYAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by FRANCIS,PIPER

SUB IN by BANDY,SYDNEY

GOOD LAYUP by BANDY,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILSON,TALIAYAH

VISITORS: Lindenwood (MO) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Southwest Baptist
SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA 10:00
SUB OUT by BILDNER,KALLIE 10:00
SUB IN by FUHRING,DEVIN 10:00
SUB IN by MEDLEN,LINDSAY 10:00
MISS 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE 09:54
- REBOUND DEF by BANDY,SYDNEY
09:43 51-58 H7 GOOD JUMPER by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)
TURNOVER by BAIN,JAMIE 09:33
08:58 MISS JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAIN,JAMIE -
MISS 3PTR by RUZEVICH,JULIA 08:50
REBOUND OFF by FUHRING,DEVIN -
GOOD 3PTR by BAIN,JAMIE 08:43 54-58 HA4
ASSIST by FUHRING,DEVIN -
08:24 MISS 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
REBOUND DEF by FUHRING,DEVIN -
MISS JUMPER by FUHRING,DEVIN 08:09
- REBOUND DEF by REZABEK,BAILEY
08:03 TURNOVER by REZABEK,BAILEY
STEAL by RUZEVICH,JULIA 08:03
08:00 FOUL by REZABEK,BAILEY
SUB OUT by RUZEVICH,JULIA 08:00
SUB IN by BILDNER,KALLIE 08:00
GOOD FT by MEDLEN,LINDSAY (fastbreak) 08:00 55-58 H3
GOOD FT by MEDLEN,LINDSAY (fastbreak) 08:00 56-58 H2
07:35 MISS JUMPER by WILSON,TALIAYAH
BLOCK by BILDNER,KALLIE 07:35
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEN,LINDSAY -
GOOD LAYUP by RUZEVICH,KATE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:27 58-58
ASSIST by MEDLEN,LINDSAY -
06:59 58-61 H3 GOOD 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY
== ASSIST by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
GOOD LAYUP by FUHRING,DEVIN(in the paint) 06:39 60-61 H1
ASSIST by RUZEVICH,KATE -
06:14 TURNOVER by BANDY,SYDNEY
STEAL by BILDNER,KALLIE 06:14
05:56 FOUL by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
SUB OUT by FUHRING,DEVIN 05:52
SUB OUT by MEDLEN,LINDSAY 05:52
SUB IN by RUZEVICH,JULIA 05:52
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA 05:52
MISS JUMPER by RUZEVICH,KATE(in the paint) 05:42
05:42 BLOCK by TIBBITS,REGAN
- REBOUND DEF by TIBBITS,REGAN
05:19 MISS JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY

REBOUND OFF by BANDY,SYDNEY



TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by BAIN,JAMIE

SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MCKENNA

SUB IN by FUHRING,DEVIN

SUB IN by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

MISS JUMPER by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by RUZEVICH,KATE

STEAL by RUZEVICH,JULIA
MISS 3PTR by FUHRING,DEVIN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BILDNER,KALLIE

STEAL by BILDNER,KALLIE

MISS JUMPER by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

GOOD LAYUP by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)

FOUL by RUZEVICH,KATE

REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE
GOOD 3PTR by FUHRING,DEVIN
ASSIST by RUZEVICH,KATE

MISS FT by BILDNER,KALLIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BILDNER,KALLIE

REBOUND DEF by RUZEVICH,KATE
MISS JUMPER by BILDNER,KALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by MEDLEN,LINDSAY(in the paint)
FOUL by RUZEVICH,JULIA

FOUL by MEDLEN,LINDSAY

REBOUND DEF by BILDNER,KALLIE

69-64

69-66

70-66

72-66

72-68

V5

V3

V 4

V 6

V 4

MISS 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
REBOUND OFF by REZABEK,BAILEY
GOOD 3PTR by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
ASSIST by REZABEK,BAILEY

BLOCK by TIBBITS,REGAN

TURNOVER by REZABEK,BAILEY

TURNOVER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

REBOUND DEF by REZABEK,BAILEY
TURNOVER by REZABEK,BAILEY

MISS JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by REZABEK,BAILEY

SUB OUT by WILSON,TALIAYAH

SUB IN by WHITE,ZAHRIA
MISS LAYUP by TIBBITS,REGAN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by REZABEK,BAILEY((in the paint)
FOUL by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH

MISS 3PTR by REZABEK,BAILEY

BLOCK by WHITE,ZAHRIA

MISS 3PTR by BANDY,SYDNEY

GOOD JUMPER by VAUGHT,KYLEIGH
ASSIST by REZABEK,BAILEY



